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Custom Cut Size - .50 cents per cut. Out of stock items are subject to lead time. Minimum order requirement applies for all out-of-stock items.

t  Continued on Next Page  t

Dealer: Date:

Customer Number: P.O. Number:

Contact Name: Job Name:

Quote                 Order         

FENCE & RAIL STIFFENER ORDER FORM

STIFFENER

"I" RAIL STIFFENER

5" A-BEAM POST STIFFENER

4" I-BEAM POST STIFFENER

"P" RAILING STIFFENER

5" I-BEAM POST STIFFENER

5" I-BEAM POST STIFFENER

4" A-BEAM POST STIFFENER

PART #
07913MLF

09422MLF

07266MLF

08203MLF

08202MLF

07889MLF

14193MLF

07267MLF

PART #

PART #

PART #

PART #

PART #

PART #

PART #

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

4.500

4.515

.100

4.500

4.500

.080

3.575

3.585

.090

4.600

4.600

.100

3.620

3.620

.090



PHONE: 330.726.0844  |  FAX: 330.758.4353  |  www.shapesunlimitedinc.com
13001 Mahoning Avenue, North Jackson, Ohio 44451

Printed Name:___________________________________________________  

Signature:_______________________________________________________  

Date:___________________________________________________________

Signature represents the legal authority to enter this legally  
binding CONTRACT. This is not a quote. therefore, agrees to  

the terms and pricing set by SHAPES Unlimited, Inc.

Custom Cut Size - .50 cents per cut. Out of stock items are subject to lead time. Minimum order requirement applies for all out-of-stock items.

Form 72999 REV 12/2025

FENCE & RAIL STIFFENER ORDER FORM

2 X 3-1/2 RAIL STIFFENER

PERGOLA STIFFENER

2 X 3-1/2 RAIL STIFFENER

POCKET RAIL STIFFENER

POCKET RAIL STIFFENER

2 X 3-1/2 RAIL STIFFENER

2 X 3-1/2 RAIL STIFFENER

2 X 3-1/2 RAIL STIFFENER

POCKET RAIL STIFFENER

PART #

PART #

08202MLF

10213MLF

15612MLF

09422MLF

15504MLF

15479MLF

15344MLF

15343MLF

09421MLF

PART #

PART #

PART #

PART #

PART #

PART #

PART #

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

PACK QTY

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

QTY NEEDED

5.750

1.750.125

3.200

1.630

.060

1.730

.100

3.175

1.700

.063

3.200

1.750

3.175

.090

1.725

1.725 .0751.625

1.250

.060

3.170

1.700

1.075

.100

1.750

1.250
.050
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